)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #26445

Division: 16UB 1ST PIED/WEST

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021

Home: 05 CISC SOUTH MAT BLUE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MsP #06

Time: 2:00

PM

Away: 05 CSA North/hville King

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

05 CISC SOUTH MAT BLUE

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

00
001
010
011
013
015
017
019
021
022
003
030
040
005
006
007
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

05 CSA North/hville King

Name

Goals Misconduct

Hayden Michalak

Nolan Trout
Emir Sadikovic
Andrew Nyanor
William McNay
Gabriel Zelaya
Eamon Aguilar
Aden Mourillon
Tobin Hurlocker

Lukas Ellis

Anthony Dmytruk

Marcos Teran
Balin Surface

Patrick Dolan

Darwin Rivas Alfaro

Cooper Hawkins

Daniel Escobar-Triana

Jacob Stephens

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




